AS-144
*With Excitation Power Supply
. DC Voltage Measurement
Accuracy: :1:0.05% rdg. :1:5 digit (23"C:1:5'C)
. DC Current Measurement
Accuracy: :1:0.05% rdg. :1:5digit (23'C:1:5'C)
. Output Specifications
. Specifications

Output Adjustable Range: Zero:More than:t3% of Span
Span:More than:t3% of Span
. Ordering Code
AS-144-DD-DD-DD 12 DC24V
[1 L E,""b S"pply\ 3. DC,2V
. 11 AC90-132V
Power Supply \ 2 AC180-264V
I
01 None
1V
Output:
3A
{
1V 2A
Range, ,
5V 3A
. Dimensions
Front
I- 96 .!
nIO199.911,
Offset Adjust Fullscale AdjL'
Side
165 -126.5
I' :::::=:::::::::L144 I
92+~'
Panel Cutout
Panel thickness 0.8 to 5.0mm
. Connection Diagram
,-
Model Range
Display Input Input
Adjustable Impedance Protection
AS-144-1V 1-5V
Offset
1MQ
AS-144-0V 0-1V
,,10000
100MQ
AS-144-2V 0-5V
Fullscale
1MQ ,,250V
AS-144-3V 0-10V
100-19999
1MQ
AS-144-5V 0-100mV 100MQ
Model Range
Display Internal Input
Adjustable Resistance Protection
AS-144-2A 4-20mA Offset 125Q
AS-144-0A 0-1mA ,,10000 100Q
,,50mA
AS-144-1A 0-10mA Fullscale 100Q
AS-144-3A 0-20mA 100-19999 50Q
Model Output Load Resistance
AS-144-DD-1V 1-5V Min. 1kQ
AS-144-DD-2A 4-20mA 0-600Q
AS-144-DD-OV 0-1V Min. 500Q
AS-144-DD-2V 0-5V Min. 1kQ
AS-144-DD-3V 0-10V Min. 1kQ
AS-144-DD-4V 0-10mV Min. 10kQ
AS-144-DD-5V 0-100mV 100kQ
AS-144-DD-OA 0-1mA 0-12kQ
AS-144-DD-1A 0-10mA 0-600Q
AS-144-DD-3A 0-20mA 0-600Q